



# 156-115.80<sup>Q&As</sup>

Check Point Certified Security Master - R80

## Pass CheckPoint 156-115.80 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/156-115-80.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by CheckPoint Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Which of the following would NOT be a flag when debugging a unified policy?

- A. rulebase
- B. clob
- C. connection
- D. tls

Correct Answer: D

Reference: [https://supportcenter.checkpoint.com/supportcenter/portal?eventSubmit\\_doGoviewsolutiondetails=&andsolutionid=sk120964](https://supportcenter.checkpoint.com/supportcenter/portal?eventSubmit_doGoviewsolutiondetails=&andsolutionid=sk120964)

---

### QUESTION 2

Which is the correct "fw monitor" syntax for creating a capture file for loading it into WireShark?

- A. fw monitor -e "accept ; "andgt;> Output.cap
- B. This cannot be accomplished as it is not supported with R80.10
- C. fw monitor -e "accept ;" -file Output.cap
- D. fw monitor -e "accept ;" -o Output.cap

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 3

You are working with multiple Security Gateways enforcing an extensive number of rules. To simplify security administration, which action would you choose?

- A. Eliminate all possible contradictory rules such as the Stealth or Cleanup rules
- B. Create a separate Security Policy package for each remote Security Gateway
- C. Create network objects that restrict all applicable rules to only certain networks
- D. Run separate SmartConsole instances to login and configure each Security Gateway directly

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 4



What is the difference between Client-Side and Server-Side NAT?

- A. The translation occurs at the kernel nearest the server for client-side NAT, but for server-side NAT, the translation occurs at the kernel nearest the client
- B. The translation occurs at the kernel nearest the server in both cases. So, there is no difference at all
- C. The translation occurs at the kernel nearest the client for client-side NAT, but for server-side NAT, the translation occurs at the kernel nearest the server
- D. The translation occurs at the kernel nearest the client in both cases. So, there is no difference at all

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

What is the purpose of a Management server?

- A. The sole purpose of the Management server is to store the log files sent by the Security Gateways.
- B. The Management server manages, creates, stores, and distributes the security policy to Security Gateways. It also functions as the Certificate Authority of all managed Check Point products.
- C. The Management server provides the connector for the GUI client and uses exclusively port 257/tcp.
- D. The Management server only functions as the Certificate Authority of all managed Check Point products.

Correct Answer: B

Reference: [https://sc1.checkpoint.com/documents/R80/CP\\_R80\\_SecMGMT/html\\_frameset.htm?topic=documents/R80/CP\\_R80\\_SecMGMT/101062](https://sc1.checkpoint.com/documents/R80/CP_R80_SecMGMT/html_frameset.htm?topic=documents/R80/CP_R80_SecMGMT/101062)

[156-115.80 VCE Dumps](#)

[156-115.80 Study Guide](#)

[156-115.80 Exam Questions](#)